

Product Specification Sheet

Brand Name	EarthAid	Manufacturer Name	EarthAid Inc.
Product Name	Garlic leaf Paste with Yuzu Miso	PB/NB Classification	N B
		Package Specification	Individual : 300 pcs/case, Package Multiple packets : 100 pcs/case, Bottle : 18 bottles/case



Product Information

Name	Garlic Leaf Processed Product		
Ingredient Name	Organic garlic leaf (from Susaki City, Kochi Prefecture) / rice miso (rice / soybeans : non-genetically modified / salt / syrup) / rice vinegar / yuzu (juice and peel) / sugar		
Name of origin of raw materials	Garlic leaf: Domestic (own organic cultivation), White miso: Rice (domestic), Soybeans (domestic), Rice vinegar: Domestic, Yuzu (juice and peel): Domestic (Kochi Prefecture), Tensai Sugar: 100% Tensai (beet) root (Japan and Hokkaido)		
Food Additive	Additive-free		
Specifications and Shape	Individual	Package Multiple 20g packets	Bottle
Packaging Material	PE	Outer bag : PE, PA Inside bag : PE	Bottle : LDPE, EVOH Caps and Inner Caps : PE
Volume of contents	20g	20g×6	570g
Number of cases	Minimum: 300 pcs Maximum: 600 pcs	Minimum: 100 pcs Maximum: 100 pcs	Minimum: 18 pcs Maximum: 23 pcs
Lot (minimum delivery quantity)	case	case	case
JAN Code	None	4571499041721	None
Display of taste and expiry date	Yes	Indication of date of manufacture	None
Taste and Consumption Classification	Subject to expiration date	Shelf Life	3 years frozen 2 days refrigerated 12 hours room temperature
Recycle Display	Yes	PL Law Insurance	Yes
Storage Method	Frozen storage (below -18°C)	Usage Rules	Direct consumption after thawing
Target Group	General Consumer		

Allergen Information

Use of allergenic ingredients	Yes	
Use of Genetically Modified Ingredients	None	
Specified Raw Materials	Items Equivalent to Specified Ingredients	
Shrimp	Almond	Salmon
Crab	Abalone	Mackerel
Wheat	Squid	Soybean
Buckwheat	Salmon roe	Chicken
Egg	Orange	Banana
Milk	Cashew nuts	Pork
Peanut	Kiwi	Matsutake Mushroom
Ingredients that are contained are highlighted	Beef	Peach
	Walnut	Yam
	Sesame	Apple
		Gelatin

Nutrition Facts (Per 100g)

Energy	132kcal
Protein	4.8g
Fat	1.0g
Carbohydrates	24.4g
Salt Equivalent	2.5g
Sodium	984mg

Product management (standards and inspection) information

Inspection Agency	Food Microbiology Center Co., Ltd.
Inspection status of expiry date	Bacteria testing is conducted at the Microbiology Center after opening at the end of 90 days of storage at 10°C.
Examination Results	General bacteria: less than 300 (GFU/g) Coliform group: negative (GFU/0.1g) E. coli: negative (GFU/0.1g)
Appropriate Labeling Management System	Certified by Kochi Prefecture Food Industry Council

Allergen Contamination Alert

Manufactured on the same line as products containing 'milk', 'sesame', and 'cashew nuts'
--

Product Logistics Information

Case Size (mm)	395×395×385 (Box weight : 1kg)
Temperature at delivery	Frozen (-15°C or below)
Logistical Service	Yamato Transport or Sagawa Express, other logistics providers can be accommodated

Product Specification Sheet

Brand Name	EarthAid	Manufacturer Name	EarthAid Inc.
Product Name	Garlic leaf Paste with Barley Miso	PB/NB Classification	N B
		Package Specification	Individual : 300 pcs/case, Package Multiple packets : 100 pcs/case, Bottle : 18 bottles/case



Product Information

Name	Garlic Leaf Processed Product		
Ingredient Name	Organic garlic leaf (from Susaki City, Kochi Prefecture) / barley miso (barley / soybeans:non-genetically modified, salt) / rice vinegar / sugar / sesame seeds		
Name of origin of raw materials	Garlic leaf: Domestic (in-house organic cultivation) - Barley miso: Barley (domestic) - Soybeans (Canada) - Rice vinegar: Domestic - Sugar (san'on sugar): Thailand, South Africa, Philippines, Australia, Brazil, Guatemala, Japan - Sesame: Africa, Latin America		
Food Additive	Additive-free		
Specifications and Shape	Individual	Package Multiple 20g packets	Bottle
Packaging Material	PE	Outer bag : PE,PA Inside bag : PE	Bottle : LDPE,EVOH Caps and Inner Caps : PE
Volume of contents	20g	20g×6	570g
Number of cases	Minimum: 300 pcs Maximum: 600 pcs	Minimum: 100 pcs Maximum: 100 pcs	Minimum: 18 pcs Maximum: 23 pcs
Lot (minimum delivery quantity)	case	case	case
JAN Code	None	4571499041714	None
Display of taste and expiry date	Yes	Indication of date of manufacture	None
Taste and Consumption Classification	Subject to expiration date	Shelf Life	3 years frozen 2 days refrigerated 12 hours room temperature
Recycle Display	Yes	PL Law Insurance	Yes
Storage Method	Frozen storage (below -18°C)	Usage Rules	Direct consumption after thawing
Target Group	General Consumer		

Allergen Information

Use of allergenic ingredients	Yes	
Use of Genetically Modified Ingredients	None	
Specified Raw Materials	Items Equivalent to Specified Ingredients	
Shrimp	Almond	Salmon
Crab	Abalone	Mackerel
Wheat	Squid	Soybean
Buckwheat	Salmon roe	Chicken
Egg	Orange	Banana
Milk	Cashew nuts	Pork
Peanut	Kiwi	Matsutake Mushroom
Ingredients that are contained are highlighted	Beef	Peach
	Walnut	Yam
	Sesame	Apple
		Gelatin

Nutrition Facts (Per 100g)

Energy	156kcal
Protein	4.6g
Fat	3.0g
Carbohydrates	25.9g
Salt Equivalent	3.2g
Sodium	1260mg

Product management (standards and inspection) information

Inspection status of expiry date	Inspection Agency	Food Microbiology Center Co., Ltd.
	Checklist	Bacteria testing is conducted at the Microbiology Center after opening at the end of 90 days of storage at 10°C.
	Examination Results	General bacteria: less than 330 (GFU/g) Coliform group: negative (GFU/0.1g) E. coli: negative (GFU/0.1g)
Appropriate Labeling Management System	Certified by Kochi Prefecture Food Industry Council	

Allergen Contamination Alert

Manufactured on the same line as products containing 'milk', 'sesame', and 'cashew nuts'
--

Product Logistics Information

Case Size (mm)	395×395×385 (Box weight : 1kg)
Temperature at delivery	Frozen (-15°C or below)
Logistical Service	Yamato Transport or Sagawa Express, other logistics providers can be accommodated

Product Specification Sheet

Brand Name	EarthAid	Manufacturer Name	EarthAid Inc.
Product Name	Garlic leaf Paste Carpaccio style	PB/NB Classification	N B
		Package Specification	Individual : 300 pcs/case, Package Multiple packets : 100 pcs/case, Bottle : 18 bottles/case



Product Information			
Name	Garlic Leaf Processed Product		
Ingredient Name	Organic garlic leaf (from Susaki City, Kochi Prefecture) / Extra virgin olive oil / PONZU sause / Cashew nuts / Pine nuts / Organic garlic / Rock salt / Black pepper		
Name of origin of raw materials	Garlic leaf: Kochi Prefecture (own organic cultivation) · EX Virgin olive oil: Spain · Ponzu vinegar: Domestic (soy sauce not included in ingredients) · Cashew nuts: India · Pine nuts: China · Organic garlic: Kochi Prefecture (own cultivation) · Rock salt: Pakistan · Black pepper: Malaysia		
Food Additive	Additive-free		
Specifications and Shape	Individual	Package Multiple 20g packets	Bottle
Packaging Material	PE	Outer bag : PE,PA Inside bag : PE	Bottle : LDPE,EVOH Caps and Inner Caps : PE
Volume of contents	20g	20g×4	450g
Number of cases	Minimum: 300 pcs Maximum: 600 pcs	Minimum: 100 pcs Maximum: 150 pcs	Minimum: 18 pcs Maximum: 28 pcs
Lot (minimum delivery quantity)	case	case	case
JAN Code	None	4571499041721	None
Display of taste and expiry date	Yes	Indication of date of manufacture	None
Taste and Consumption Classification	Subject to expiration date	Shelf Life	3 years frozen 2 days refrigerated 12 hours room temperature
Recycle Display	Yes	PL Law Insurance	Yes
Storage Method	Frozen storage (below -18°C)	Usage Rules	Direct consumption after thawing
Target Group	General Consumer		
Product Logistics Information			
Case Size (mm)	395×395×385 (Box weight : 1kg)		
Temperature at delivery	Frozen (-15°C or below)		
Logistical Service	Yamato Transport or Sagawa Express, other logistics providers can be accommodated		

Allergen Information		
Use of allergenic ingredients	Yes	
Use of Genetically Modified Ingredients	None	
Specified Raw Materials	Items Equivalent to Specified Ingredients	
Shrimp	Almond	Salmon
Crab	Abalone	Mackerel
Wheat	Squid	Soybean
Buckwheat	Salmon roe	Chicken
Egg	Orange	Banana
Milk	Cashew nuts	Pork
Peanut	Kiwi	Matsutake Mushroom
Ingredients that are contained are highlighted	Beef	Peach
	Walnut	Yam
	Sesame	Apple
		Gelatin

Nutrition Facts	(Per 100g)
Energy	426kcal
Protein	2.8g
Fat	43.0g
Carbohydrates	5.0g
Salt Equivalent	2.0g
Sodium	787mg

Product management (standards and inspection) information		
Inspection status of expiry date	Inspection Agency	Food Microbiology Center Co., Ltd.
	Checklist	Bacteria test is conducted at the Microbiology Center after 42 months of frozen storage at our company.
	Examination Results	General bacteria: less than 1100 (GFU/g) Coliform group: negative (GFU/0.1g) E. coli: negative (GFU/0.1g)
Appropriate Labeling Management System	Appropriate Labeling Management System	

Allergen Contamination Alert
Manufactured on the same production line with 'milk', 'sesame', and 'soybeans'

Product Specification Sheet

Brand Name	EarthAid	Manufacturer Name	EarthAid Inc.
Product Name	Garlic leaf Paste Genovese style	PB/NB Classification	N B
		Package Specification	Individual : 300 pcs/case, Package Multiple packets : 100 pcs/case, Bottle : 18 bottles/case



Product Information			
Name	Garlic Leaf Processed Product		
Ingredient Name	Organic garlic leaf (from Susaki City, Kochi Prefecture) / extra virgin olive oil / cashew nuts / pine nuts / organic garlic / rock salt / natural cheese / black pepper		
Name of origin of raw materials	Garlic leaf: Kochi Prefecture (own organic cultivation) · EX Virgin olive oil: Spain · Ponzu vinegar: Domestic (soy sauce not included in ingredients) · Cashew nuts: India · Pine nuts: China · Organic garlic: Kochi Prefecture (own cultivation) · Rock salt: Pakistan · Natural cheese: New Zealand, Italy · Black pepper: Malaysia		
Food Additive	Additive-free		
Specifications and Shape	Individual	Package Multiple 20g packets	Bottle
Packaging Material	PE	Outer bag : PE,PA Inside bag : PE	Bottle : LDPE,EVOH Caps and Inner Caps : PE
Volume of contents	20g	20g×4	430g
Number of cases	Minimum: 300 pcs Maximum: 600 pcs	Minimum: 100 pcs Maximum: 150 pcs	Minimum: 18 pcs Maximum: 28 pcs
Lot (minimum delivery quantity)	case	case	case
JAN Code	None	4571499041738	None
Display of taste and expiry date	Yes	Indication of date of manufacture	None
Taste and Consumption Classification	Subject to expiration date	Shelf Life	3 years frozen 2 days refrigerated 12 hours room temperature
Recycle Display	Yes	PL Law Insurance	Yes
Storage Method	Frozen storage (below -18°C)	Usage Rules	Direct consumption after thawing
Target Group	General Consumer		

Allergen Information		
Use of allergenic ingredients	Yes	
Use of Genetically Modified Ingredients	None	
Specified Raw Materials	Items Equivalent to Specified Ingredients	
Shrimp	Almond	Salmon
Crab	Abalone	Mackerel
Wheat	Squid	Soybean
Buckwheat	Salmon roe	Chicken
Egg	Orange	Banana
Milk	Cashew nuts	Pork
Peanut	Kiwi	Matsutake Mushroom
Ingredients that are contained are highlighted	Beef	Peach
	Walnut	Yam
	Sesame	Apple
		Gelatin

Nutrition Facts	(Per 100g)
Energy	527kcal
Protein	3.9g
Fat	53.0g
Carbohydrates	3.7g
Salt Equivalent	2.0g
Sodium	787mg

Product management (standards and inspection) information		
Inspection status of expiry date	Inspection Agency	Food Microbiology Center Co., Ltd.
	Checklist	Bacteria test was conducted after opening the package at the end of storage at 10°C for 45 days at the Microbiology Center after 34 months of frozen storage at our company.
	Examination Results	General bacteria: less than 300 (GFU/g) Coliform group: negative (GFU/0.1g) E. coli: negative (GFU/0.1g)
Appropriate Labeling Management System		Appropriate Labeling Management System

Allergen Contamination Alert
Manufactured on the same production line with 'milk', 'sesame', and 'soybeans'"

Product Logistics Information	
Case Size (mm)	395×395×385 (Box weight : 1kg)
Temperature at delivery	Frozen (-15°C or below)
Logistical Service	Yamato Transport or Sagawa Express, other logistics providers can be accommodated